
1 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 15
2 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 9
3 LIBERT Martin F2 MELEN 8
4 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE 5
5 SPEDE Thibault NC SERAING 5
6 HUYBEN Gabriel NC SERAING 2
7 DUVIVIER Bastien NC Pt CIPLET 1
8 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 1

1 DAMHAUT Antoine NC NONCEVEUX 24
2 MARCOUX Alex NC AW AYWAILLE 15
3 HOLZEMANN Loric NC AW AYWAILLE 12
4 LIBERT Mathis E1 MELEN 4
5 BRIXHE Cedric NC WAREMME 3
6 GIJSEMBERGH Antoine NC WAREMME 1
7 LEBOUTTE Florian NC WAREMME 1
8 BOLLINNE Iseur NC MOMALLE 1
9 KLEIN Emilien NC VAUX 1

10 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX 1
11 SEPULT Pierrick NC SERAING 1

1 HAVELANGE Ethan C1 W DREYE 41
2 BUTERA Lucas F1 FAIRON 27
3 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 15
4 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME 15
5 SPARACINO Anthony NC LONCIN 10
6 VANSPITAEL Mathys NC MOMALLE 10
7 DAMHAUT Pierre NC NONCEVEUX 9
8 SIMON Anthony NC NONCEVEUX 8
9 DEHALLEUX Noa NC AW AYWAILLE 7

10 PICARD Romaric F2 FERRIERES 7
11 BRIXHE Mathis F1 WAREMME 6
12 DESIR Aurelien E3 MELEN 6
13 NERIS GARRIDO Ugo NC LONCIN 5
14 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo NC MOMALLE 4
15 DUCHENNE Cruz NC ALLIANCE 3
16 GILLOT Bastien NC FERRIERES 3
17 WASSON Loic NC VAUX 3
18 HUYBEN Quentin NC DURBUY 2
19 LOREA Gregoire F2 ROLOUX 2
20 MONTULET Timéo NC VAUX 2
21 BONAMEAUX Kylian NC NONCEVEUX 1

CHALLENGE DE REGULARITE COMPLET AU 06/02/2022

PREMINIMES

MINIMES

CADETS



22 BONI Alexandre NC NONCEVEUX 1
23 COLLARD Nathan NC WAREMME 1
24 GILLE Aymeric NC MELEN 1
25 GOHY Samuel NC SERAING 1
26 HERMAN Tim NC MOMALLE 1
27 KAUFFMANN Mathéo NC NONCEVEUX 1
28 KRZANIK Raphael F1 WAREMME 1
29 LEPIEMME Charlie NC VAUX 1
30 MOUSSOT Gwenael NC FERRIERES 1
31 PLASSCHAERT Hugo NC NONCEVEUX 1
32 SKROBANSKI Julien NC MELEN 1
33 WEBER Edgy NC AW AYWAILLE 1

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES 37
2 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 5
3 MARCOUX Claire NC FERRIERES 4
4 DESIR Noelyse F2 MELEN 3
5 LARDINOIS Eline F1 FERRIERES 1
6 CORNELUSSE Sibylle F2 MOMALLE 1
7 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE 1

1 WERIHAY Nathan D2 FERRIERES 33
2 WASSON Theo F1 VAUX 12
3 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME 10
4 LONGUEVILLE Enzo E1 FERRIERES 9
5 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AW AYWAILLE 8
6 JOSSE Romain NC MOMALLE 6
7 PICARD Timmy F1 FERRIERES 6
8 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE 5
9 FOLINI Julien F1 LONCIN 3

10 MARRA Massimo D4 CHENEE 2
11 WILIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME 2
12 JOSSE Hugo NC AVENNES 2
13 SCHOUMAKER Adrien D3 VAUX 1
14 VANERMEN Maxan NC WAREMME 1
15 WEEMAELS Noa F2 WAREMME 1
16 GRANDRY Adrien NC MELEN 1
17 DOYEN Arthur F2 WAREMME 1

1 KLEIN Carole Anne F1 VAUX 11
2 DAMHAUT Marie F1 MELEN 3
3 BOLLINNE Manon NC MOMALLE 1

CADETTES

JUNIORS

JUNIORES



1 DEHALLEUX Eric C1 FERRIERES 34
2 ZIANE Stephane C1 TCHANTCHES 29
3 HOUF Jean François D4 VAUX 28
4 LONGFILS Alphonse D4 SERAING 20
5 LONGUEVILLE Manu F1 FERRIERES 20
6 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 17
7 WINGEL Andy C5 SERAING 13
8 ARNOULD Frederic E1 SERAING 11
9 DAMHAUT Michael F1 NONCEVEUX 10

10 DENOEL Jacques D1 W DREYE 10
11 GARNIER David D5 SERAING 10
12 VANSPITAEL Laurent C3 MOMALLE 10
13 LIBERT Marc B3 MELEN 9
14 MOYA Fernando C6 MONS 9
15 BIANCHIN Fabian F2 SERAING 8
16 DEBRUYNE Yves NC FERRIERES 8
17 KEIM Marc E1 Pt CIPLET 8
18 CURTI Laurent D6 MOMALLE 7
19 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 7
20 DIZIER Benjamin C4 FERRIERES 6
21 CZAPLICKI Pierre D2 FERRIERES 5
22 DECHENE Nicolas E4 ALLIANCE 5
23 LALLEMAND Fabien E3 FERRIERES 5
24 LOUIS David D4 MELEN 5
25 NADIN Frederic C3 MELEN 4
26 PIRON Alain C4 MELEN 4
27 ANDRIES Alphonse E3 WAREMME 3
28 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 3
29 TIELENS Frederic F2 ALLIANCE 3
30 AUSLOOS Bokwon F2 LONCIN 2
31 BEDNARD Nicolas C6 AVENNES 2
32 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME 2
33 DAMBIERMONT Jean Luc E5 LONCIN 2
34 DELVAUX Louis D1 DIME VILLERS 2
35 DEPECKER Nicolas F1 FERRIERES 2
36 DONY Jean Pierre F2 AVENNES 2
37 GASPARD Marcel NC FERRIERES 2
38 HUBERT Alain D4 LONCIN 2
39 LECROMPE Sebastien C4 FERRIERES 2
40 MARCHAND Philippe E3 WAREMME 2
41 MAROTTA Calogero D2 AVENNES 2
42 PIRSON Norbert F2 ENSIVAL 2
43 RENARD Bernard NC SERAING 2
44 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME 2
45 SANDONA Franco C2 MONS 2
46 SWARTENBROUCKX Serge D4 TCHANTCHES 2
47 BAGUETTE Thierry E5 LONCIN 1
48 BIANCHIN Fabian F2 SERAING 1
49 BLANCHART Laurent E2 AVENNES 1
50 BOTTE Fred D4 WAREMME 1
51 BREUER Andre E4 FERRIERES 1
52 CATOUL Fredy F2 AVENNES 1

VETERANS



53 CLEMENT Didier C5 AVENNES 1
54 DELAHOZ Michel E6 LONCIN 1
55 DELMOTTE Freddy F1 LONCIN 1
56 DELVAUX Yves E6 AVENNES 1
57 DERESTEAU Olivier E1 SERAING 1
58 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 1
59 DETROZ Pascal F2 LONCIN 1
60 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 1
61 DIFILIPPO Marco F2 SERAING 1
62 ENTESSARI Mamal NC Pt CIPLET 1
63 FAGNANT Stephane F2 SERAING 1
64 FASTRES Sebastien E3 WAREMME 1
65 GODEFROID Stephane E1 SERAING 1
66 HEINE Jacques NC LONCIN 1
67 HUMBLET Leon E6 WAREMME 1
68 HUYBEN Joan NC SERAING 1
69 KORDA Didier E6 LONCIN 1
70 LEONARD Benoit F1 SERAING 1
71 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 1
72 MATHIEU Etienne F2 Pt CIPLET 1
73 MAURO Gioachino E6 ALLIANCE 1
74 MORABITO Antonio E3 LONCIN 1
75 NICAISE Arnaud F1 LONCIN 1
76 RADELET Yves E6 AVENNES 1
77 RAZIR Frederic C3 MOMALLE 1
78 TERRANOVA Luigi D4 SERAING 1
79 WASSON Nicolas F2 VAUX 1
80 WEINBERG Sebastien E2 LONCIN 1
81 WERIHAY Philippe D2 FERRIERES 1

1 GURNADE Valerie E5 SERAING 19
2 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN 8
3 DETREZ Nicole D1 MONS 4
4 DOUBREMONT Severine D6 SERAING 3
5 WAGNER Danielle F2 DONCEEL 3
6 DUMONT Isabelle NC FERRIERES 1
7 PIRON Catherine E5 AVENNES 1
8 LECOMTE Isabelle F1 MELEN 1
9 HAID Sonia F1 AW AYWAILLE 1

10 DYKMANS Joelle NC SERAING 1
11 GUIRCHE Sophie F1 AW AYWAILLE 1

1 DAMHAUT Antoine NC NONCEVEUX 48
2 SPARACINO Anthony NC LONCIN 44
3 HOLZEMANN Loric NC AW AYWAILLE 23
4 MARCOUX Alex NC AW AYWAILLE 22
5 CLOSQUIN Nadege NC MOMALLE 21
6 DEBRUYNE Yves NC FERRIERES 19

AINEES

NC



7 SIMON Laurent NC NONCEVEUX 14
8 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 13
9 DAMHAUT Pierre NC NONCEVEUX 13

10 DEHALLEUX Noa NC AW AYWAILLE 13
11 NERIS GARRIDO Ugo NC LONCIN 12
12 VANSPITAEL Mathys NC MOMALLE 10
13 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 9
14 HUYBEN Benny NC DURBUY 9
15 JOSSE Romain NC MOMALLE 8
16 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 7
17 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo NC MOMALLE 7
18 SIMON Anthony NC NONCEVEUX 7
19 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE 6
20 DUCHENNE Cruz NC ALLIANCE 6
21 FASTRES Robin NC WAREMME 6
22 HOLZEMANN Noemie NC AW AYWAILLE 6
23 JOSSE Hugo NC AVENNES 6
24 JOURDAN Laurent NC AW AYWAILLE 6
25 LOREA Felix NC ROLOUX 6
26 CLOSE Nicolas NC SERAING 5
27 HALLEUX Lucas NC COMBLAIN 5
28 MARCOUX Claire NC FERRIERES 5
29 ARENA Michael NC LONCIN 4
30 CANOSSI Loris NC LONCIN 4
31 DESAIVE Liorah NC MELEN 4
32 GASPARD Marcel NC FERRIERES 4
33 GOHY Samuel NC SERAING 4
34 SPEDE Thibault NC SERAING 4
35 WASSON Loic NC VAUX 4
36 WEBER Edgy NC AW AYWAILLE 4
37 ABIDAT Karim NC ALLIANCE 3
38 BOSH Tia NC SERAING 3
39 HUYBEN Quentin NC DURBUY 3
40 MONTULET Timéo NC VAUX 3
41 WILIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME 3
42 BOLLINNE Manon NC MOMALLE 2
43 BRIXHE Cedric NC WAREMME 2
44 GILLOT Bastien NC FERRIERES 2
45 HEINE Jacques NC LONCIN 2
46 HUYBEN Gabriel NC SERAING 2
47 HUYBEN Joan NC SERAING 2
48 LEFEVRE Jamy NC MELEN 2
49 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE 2
50 LOREA Arthur NC ROLOUX 2
51 LUYMOYEN William NC ALLIANCE 2
52 MARCHAL Quentin NC DIME VILLERS 2
53 MENDEZ Mickael NC FERRIERES 2
54 OGER Rony NC SERAING 2
55 RENARD Bernard NC SERAING 2
56 VELENO Anthony NC Pt CIPLET 2
57 BENLACHHAB Rayan NC LONCIN 1
58 BOLLINNE Iseur NC MOMALLE 1
59 BONAMEAUX Kylian NC NONCEVEUX 1
60 BONI Alexandre NC NONCEVEUX 1
61 COENDO Cecile NC MELEN 1



62 COLLARD Nathan NC WAREMME 1
63 DELHEZ Yanis NC SERAING 1
64 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX 1
65 DERENNE Kylian NC WAREMME 1
66 DERENNE Maylis NC WAREMME 1
67 DUMONT Isabelle NC FERRIERES 1
68 DUVIVIER Bastien NC Pt CIPLET 1
69 DYKMANS Joelle NC SERAING 1
70 ENTESSARI Mamal NC Pt CIPLET 1
71 GARSOUX Damien NC WAREMME 1
72 GIJSEMBERGH Antone NC WAREMME 1
73 GILLE Aymeric NC MELEN 1
74 GOUDENNE Jerome NC Pt CIPLET 1
75 GRANDRY Adrien NC MELEN 1
76 GUAGLIARDO Fabrice NC MOMALLE 1
77 HERMAN Tim NC MOMALLE 1
78 HERMANS Angelique NC WAREMME 1
79 HOLZEMANN Michel NC AW AYWAILLE 1
80 KAUFFMANN Louis NC NONCEVEUX 1
81 KAUFFMANN Mathéo NC NONCEVEUX 1
82 KLEIN Emilien NC VAUX 1
83 LALLEMAND Florian NC AW AYWAILLE 1
84 LEBOUTTE Florian NC WAREMME 1
85 LEPIEMME Charlie NC VAUX 1
86 LINSMEAU Marc NC AVENNES 1
87 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 1
88 MIRGUET Emilie NC Pt CIPLET 1
89 MOUSSOT Gwenael NC FERRIERES 1
90 NOELMANS Noha NC MELEN 1
91 PLASSCHAERT Hugo NC NONCEVEUX 1
92 RAMACKERS François NC LONCIN 1
93 SAMVURO Jean NC WAREMME 1
94 SEPULT Pierrick NC SERAING 1
95 SKROBANSKI Julien NC MELEN 1
96 VANDERHEYDEN jordan NC ALLIANCE 1
97 VANERMEN Maxan NC WAREMME 1

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES 60
2 WASSON Theo F1 VAUX 51
3 BUTERA Lucas F1 FAIRON 47
4 KLEIN Carole Anne F1 VAUX 47
5 KORDA Maxime F1 ALLIANCE 39
6 VANDENBERGH Vincent F1 VAUX 28
7 LONGUEVILLE Manu F1 FERRIERES 27
8 DAMHAUT Michael F1 NONCEVEUX 20
9 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 16

10 WINGEL Ryan F2 SERAING 16
11 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN 14
12 NICAISE Arnaud F1 LONCIN 14
13 BIANCHIN Fabian F2 SERAING 12
14 BRIXHE Mathis F1 WAREMME 12
15 FOLINI Julien F1 LONCIN 12

F



16 CANOSSI Romain F2 LONCIN 11
17 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE 11
18 DAMHAUT Antoine NC NONCEVEUX 11
19 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 10
20 DAMHAUT Pierre NC NONCEVEUX 10
21 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME 10
22 WASSON Nicolas F2 VAUX 10
23 DEBRUYNE Yves NC FERRIERES 9
24 SPARACINO Anthony NC LONCIN 9
25 VANSPITAEL Mathys NC MOMALLE 9
26 MARCOUX Alex NC AW AYWAILLE 8
27 PICARD Timmy F1 FERRIERES 8
28 AUSLOOS Bokwon F2 LONCIN 7
29 DESIR Noelyse F2 MELEN 7
30 LIBERT Martin F2 MELEN 7
31 NERIS GARRIDO Ugo NC LONCIN 7
32 SIMON Anthony NC NONCEVEUX 7
33 DEHALLEUX Noa NC AW AYWAILLE 6
34 KEUSTERMANS Sophie F1 LONCIN 6
35 TIELENS Frederic F2 ALLIANCE 6
36 VANNITSEM Ludovic F2 ALLIANCE 6
37 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE 5
38 DEPECKER Thomas F1 FERRIERES 5
39 DUCHENNE Cruz NC ALLIANCE 5
40 HOLZEMANN Noemie NC AW AYWAILLE 5
41 JOSSE Romain NC MOMALLE 5
42 LEFEVRE Jamy NC MELEN 5
43 PHILIPKIN Sebastien F2 Pt CIPLET 5
44 PICARD Romaric F2 FERRIERES 5
45 SIMON Laurent NC NONCEVEUX 5
46 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 4
47 DEHARD David F1 BOUNY 4
48 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 4
49 DIFILIPPO Marc F2 SERAING 4
50 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo NC MOMALLE 4
51 HOLZEMANN Loric NC AW AYWAILLE 4
52 JOSSE Hugo NC AVENNES 4
53 KRZANIK Raphael F1 WAREMME 4
54 LECAT Antoine F1 ALLIANCE 4
55 MARCOUX Claire NC FERRIERES 4
56 RIGO Sandro F2 WAREMME 4
57 SPEDE Thibault NC SERAING 4
58 STASSART Robin F1 WAREMME 4
59 WASSON Loic NC VAUX 4
60 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 3
61 DAMHAUT Marie F1 MELEN 3
62 DARDENNE Xavier F1 DONCEEL 3
63 FIORELLO RIINA Florent F1 LONCIN 3
64 JOURDAN Laurent NC AW AYWAILLE 3
65 PAQUET Shannen F2 SERAING 3
66 RENARD Bernard NC SERAING 3
67 WAGNER Danielle F2 DONCEEL 3
68 BOLLAND Philippe F2 LONCIN 2
69 CANOSSI Loris NC LONCIN 2
70 CLOSE Nicolas NC SERAING 2



71 CLOSQUIN Nadege NC MOMALLE 2
72 DEPECKER Nicolas F1 FERRIERES 2
73 DONY Jean Pierre F2 AVENNES 2
74 FAGNANT Stephane F2 SERAING 2
75 GILLOT Bastien NC FERRIERES 2
76 GUIRCHE Sophie F1 AW AYWAILLE 2
77 GULBAS Dylan F1 ALLIANCE 2
78 HALLEUX Lucas NC COMBLAIN 2
79 HUYBEN Benny NC DURBUY 2
80 HUYBEN Joan NC SERAING 2
81 JEANNE Nicolas F1 VAUX 2
82 LEBOUTTE Eric F1 WAREMME 2
83 MALARME Tanguy F2 ALLIANCE 2
84 MARTEAUX Jeremy F1 Pt CIPLET 2
85 MENDEZ Mickael NC FERRIERES 2
86 NOELMANS David F2 MELEN 2
87 VANDERHEYDEN jordan NC ALLIANCE 2
88 ABIDAT Karim NC ALLIANCE 1
89 BONAMEAUX Kylian NC NONCEVEUX 1
90 BONI Alexandre NC NONCEVEUX 1
91 CATOUL Fredy F2 AVENNES 1
92 COENDO Cecile NC MELEN 1
93 COLLOCY Dusty F2 SERAING 1
94 CORNELUSSE Sibylle F2 MOMALLE 1
95 DELHEZ Yanis NC SERAING 1
96 DELMOTTE Freddy F1 LONCIN 1
97 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX 1
98 DESAIVE Liorah NC MELEN 1
99 DETROZ Pascal F2 LONCIN 1

100 DOYEN Arthur F2 WAREMME 1
101 DUVIVIER Bastien NC Pt CIPLET 1
102 EGGEN Louis Paul F1 LONCIN 1
103 FASTRES Robin NC WAREMME 1
104 GASPARD Marcel NC FERRIERES 1
105 GILLE Aymeric NC MELEN 1
106 GOHY Samuel NC SERAING 1
107 GOUDENNE Jerome NC Pt CIPLET 1
108 GRANDRY Adrien NC MELEN 1
109 GUAGLIARDO Fabrice NC MOMALLE 1
110 HAID Sonia F1 AW AYWAILLE 1
111 HEINE Jacques NC LONCIN 1
112 HERMAN Tim NC MOMALLE 1
113 HOLZEMANN Michel NC AW AYWAILLE 1
114 HUYBEN Gabriel NC SERAING 1
115 HUYBEN Quentin NC DURBUY 1
116 KAUFFMANN Louis NC NONCEVEUX 1
117 KAUFFMANN Mathéo NC NONCEVEUX 1
118 LALLEMAND Arnaud F2 FERRIERES 1
119 LALLEMAND Florian NC AW AYWAILLE 1
120 LARDINOIS Eline F1 FERRIERES 1
121 LEBOUTTE Florian NC WAREMME 1
122 LECLAIRE Alexandre F1 WAREMME 1
123 LECOMTE Isabelle F1 MELEN 1
124 LEONARD Benoit F1 SERAING 1
125 LEPIEMME Charlie NC VAUX 1



126 LINSMEAU Marc NC AVENNES 1
127 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 1
128 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE 1
129 LOREA Gregoire F2 ROLOUX 1
130 MARCHAL Quentin NC DIME VILLERS 1
131 MATHIEU Etienne F2 Pt CIPLET 1
132 MONTULET Timeo NC VAUX 1
133 MOUSSOT Gwenael NC FERRIERES 1
134 NOELMANS Noha NC MELEN 1
135 OGER Rony NC SERAING 1
136 PIRSON Norbert F2 ENSIVAL 1
137 PLASSCHAERT Hugo NC NONCEVEUX 1
138 SAMVURO Jean NC WAREMME 1
139 SCHMITZ Ludovic F2 LONCIN 1
140 SEPULT Pierrick NC SERAING 1
141 SKROBANSKI Julien NC MELEN 1
142 SMEERS Thibaut F2 LONCIN 1
143 VELENO Anthony NC Pt CIPLET 1
144 WEBER Edgy NC AW AYWAILLE 1
145 WEEMAELS Noa F2 WAREMME 1
146 WILIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME 1

1 MARTIN Gauthier E1 CRISNEE 36
2 JAMOUL Quentin E1 MOMALLE 32
3 LONGUEVILLE Enzo E1 FERRIERES 27
4 BUTERA Lucas F1 FAIRON 26
5 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES 17
6 GURNADE Valerie E5 SERAING 14
7 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 13
8 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 11
9 LIBERT Mathis E1 MELEN 9

10 DAMHAUT Michael F1 NONCEVEUX 9
11 VANDENBERGH Vincent F1 VAUX 9
12 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN 8
13 LALLEMAND Fabien E3 FERRIERES 8
14 KORDA Maxime F1 ALLIANCE 7
15 LONGUEVILLE Manu F1 FERRIERES 7
16 NICAISE Arnaud F1 LONCIN 7
17 WINGEL Ryan F2 SERAING 7
18 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME 6
19 DEMARCHE Simon E6 COMBLAIN 6
20 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 6
21 STASSART Tanguy E6 WAREMME 6
22 PICARD Timmy F1 FERRIERES 6
23 LALLEMAND Baptiste E4 FERRIERES 6
24 CANOSSI Romain F2 LONCIN 5
25 BAGUETTE Thierry E5 LONCIN 4
26 BREUER Andre E4 FERRIERES 4
27 DEPECKER Maxime E4 FERRIERES 4
28 FASTRES Sebastien E3 WAREMME 4
29 FOLINI Julien F1 LONCIN 4
30 GODFRIN Benoit E2 AVENNES 4

E



31 JAMINON Gabriel E3 LONCIN 4
32 PICARD Romaric F2 FERRIERES 4
33 STASSART Jeremy F1 WAREMME 4
34 WEINBERG Sebastien E2 LONCIN 4
35 ARNOULD Frederic E1 SERAING 4
36 WASSON Theo F1 VAUX 4
37 ANDRIES Alphonse E3 WAREMME 3
38 MARCHAND Philippe E3 WAREMME 3
39 DIFILIPPO Marc F2 SERAING 3
40 CLAESSENS Dylan E4 ALLIANCE 2
41 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE 2
42 DAMBIERMONT Jean Luc E5 LONCIN 2
43 DANTINNE Pierre-Yves E3 AVENNES 2
44 DELLISE Hamza E4 ALLIANCE 2
45 DERWA Hervé E5 LONCIN 2
46 DESAIVE Oanelle F1 MELEN 2
47 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 2
48 GIERAERTS Stephane E4 SERAING 2
49 GODFRIN Elodie E3 AVENNES 2
50 GOFFINET Bernard E5 FERRIERES 2
51 KORDA Loïs E1 ALLIANCE 2
52 LECLAIRE Alexandre F1 WAREMME 2
53 MAURO Gioachino E6 ALLIANCE 2
54 MORABITO Antonio E3 LONCIN 2
55 PIN Aurian E1 MOMALLE 2
56 PIROTTE Marie Therese E5 MELEN 2
57 POLIZZI Alessandro E2 CRISNEE 2
58 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME 2
59 RIGO Sandro F2 WAREMME 2
60 SCHMITZ Fabienne E6 LONCIN 2
61 THEUNISSEN Sebastien E3 WAREMME 2
62 DEHARD David F1 BOUNY 2
63 PIRSON Norbert F2 ENSIVAL 2
64 FIORELLO RIINA Florent F1 LONCIN 2
65 BAUS Michel E3 CRISNEE 1
66 BLANCHART Laurent E2 AVENNES 1
67 BRASSEUR Maxime F1 AW AYWAILLE 1
68 BRIXHE Mathis F1 WAREMME 1
69 BROUX Christopher E3 LONCIN 1
70 COLLOCY Dusty F2 SERAING 1
71 DELAHOZ Michel E6 LONCIN 1
72 DELAMOTTE Paul E4 MELEN 1
73 DELVAUX Yves E6 AVENNES 1
74 DEPECKER Thomas F1 FERRIERES 1
75 DESIR Aurelien E3 MELEN 1
76 DETROZ Pascal F2 LONCIN 1
77 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 1
78 EGGEN Louis Paul F1 LONCIN 1
79 FRANCART Thomas E5 AVENNES 1
80 JEANNE Nicolas E4 VAUX 1
81 KEUSTERMANS Sophie F1 LONCIN 1
82 KORDA Didier E6 LONCIN 1
83 KRZANIK Raphael F1 WAREMME 1
84 LALLEMAND Arnaud F1 FERRIERES 1
85 LECAT Antoine F1 ALLIANCE 1



86 LECLERCQ Cecile E1 AW AYWAILLE 1
87 LIBERT Martin F2 MELEN 1
88 LO BIANCO Marco E3 MOMALLE 1
89 LONGREE Florian E1 BELLAIRE 1
90 MALARME Tanguy F2 ALLIANCE 1
91 MARTEAUX Jeremy F1 Pt CIPLET 1
92 MATHIEU Etienne F2 Pt CIPLET 1
93 NAVETTE Quentin E3 WAREMME 1
94 NOELMANS David F2 MELEN 1
95 PIRON Catherine E5 AVENNES 1
96 RADELET Yves E6 AVENNES 1
97 SCAILLIEZ Quentin E6 WAREMME 1
98 SCHIRRU Cassandra E5 SERAING 1
99 SIMONIS Anthony E5 FERRIERES 1

100 STASSART Robin F1 WAREMME 1
101 TIELENS Frederic F2 ALLIANCE 1
102 VANDENBERK Cassandra F2 LONCIN 1
103 VANNITSEM Ludovic F2 ALLIANCE 1
104 WAGNER Danielle F2 DONCEEL 1
105 WASSON Nicolas F2 VAUX 1
106 GODEFROID Stephane E1 SERAING 1
107 KLEIN Carole Anne F1 VAUX 1
108 FAGNANT Stephane F2 SERAING 1
109 PHILIPKIN Sebastien F2 Pt CIPLET 1

1 WERIHAY Nathan D1 FERRIERES 55
2 WERIHAY Steve D1 FERRIERES 46
3 KWAN Oswin D3 ALLIANCE 25
4 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN 22
5 COX David D4 LONCIN 21
6 LARBANOIS Gaspard D5 SERAING 16
7 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX 15
8 HOUF Jean François D4 VAUX 14
9 LONGFILS Alphonse D4 SERAING 14

10 DETREZ Nicole D1 MONS 10
11 LEFEVRE Megane D6 Pt CIPLET 10
12 DE MICHELE Gregory D4 SERAING 10
13 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE 9
14 MARRA Massimo D3 CHENEE 7
15 MARTIN Sven D3 ROLOUX 7
16 JAMOUL Quentin E1 MOMALLE 7
17 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME 6
18 DENOEL Jacques D1 W DREYE 6
19 HUBERT Alain D4 LONCIN 6
20 MARTIN Sven D3 ROLOUX 6
21 CZAPLICKI Pierre D2 FERRIERES 5
22 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 4
23 LOUIS David D4 MELEN 4
24 MARTIN Gauthier E1 CRISNEE 4
25 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 4
26 ARNOULD Frederic E1 SERAING 4
27 PLASSIARD Jennifer D5 LONCIN 4
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28 BATIS Gregory D6 ALLIANCE 3
29 JAMINON Gabriel E3 LONCIN 3
30 ROPPE Quentin D5 LINCE 3
31 SCHOUMAKER Adrien D3 VAUX 3
32 GARNIER David D5 SERAING 3
33 LALLEMAND Baptiste E4 FERRIERES 3
34 LONGUEVILLE Enzo E1 FERRIERES 3
35 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME 2
36 CALAMAIO Alex D5 SERAING 2
37 CLAESSENS Dylan E4 ALLIANCE 2
38 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 2
39 DEMARCHE Simon E6 COMBLAIN 2
40 DESIR Aurelien E3 MELEN 2
41 DESIR Quentin D3 MELEN 2
42 FOUILLET Eric D2 ALLIANCE 2
43 GULBAS Logan D6 ALLIANCE 2
44 LAMBERT Claude D4 FERRIERES 2
45 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE 2
46 SWARTENBROUCKX Serge D4 TCHANTCHES 2
47 WEINBERG Sebastien E2 LONCIN 2
48 ANDRIES Alphonse E3 WAREMME 1
49 BAGUETTE Thierry E5 LONCIN 1
50 BLANCHART Frederic D4 AVENNES 1
51 BOTTE Fred D4 WAREMME 1
52 BROUX Christopher E3 LONCIN 1
53 CURTI Laurent D6 MOMALLE 1
54 DELAHOZ Michel E6 LONCIN 1
55 DELLISE Hamza E4 ALLIANCE 1
56 DELVAUX Louis D1 DIME VILLERS 1
57 DEPECKER Maxime E4 FERRIERES 1
58 DOUBREMONT Severine D6 SERAING 1
59 FRANCART Thomas E5 AVENNES 1
60 GIERAERTS Stephane E4 SERAING 1
61 KORDA Loïs E1 ALLIANCE 1
62 LIBERT Mathis E1 MELEN 1
63 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 1
64 LO BIANCO Marco E3 MOMALLE 1
65 LONGREE Florian E1 BELLAIRE 1
66 MAROTTA Calogero D2 AVENNES 1
67 MARTINANT Olivier D4 AVENNES 1
68 MATHY Yanic D1 MONS 1
69 MAURO Gioachino E6 ALLIANCE 1
70 MORABITO Antonio E3 LONCIN 1
71 NAVETTE Quentin E3 WAREMME 1
72 PIN Aurian E1 MOMALLE 1
73 POLIZZI Alessandro E2 CRISNEE 1
74 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME 1
75 SCHIRRU Cassandra E5 SERAING 1
76 SENTERRE Dorian D6 ENSIVAL 1
77 SIMONIS Anthony E5 FERRIERES 1
78 TERRANOVA Luigi D4 SERAING 1
79 THEUNISSEN Sebastien E3 WAREMME 1
80 WERIHAY Robin D2 FERRIERES 1
81 KEIM Marc E1 Pt CIPLET 1
82 PAQUES Brandon D6 VAUX 1



1 HENDRIX Serge C1 VAUX 57
2 HAVELANGE Ethan C1 W DREYE 32
3 PAQUET Brighton C1 SERAING 31
4 CLAESSENS Kylian C1 SERAING 20
5 MAQUESTIAU Martin C1 ROLOUX 18
6 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN 16
7 STREBELLE Loic C1 LONCIN 15
8 FOCAN Robin C4 CRISNEE 13
9 COX David D4 LONCIN 11

10 WERIHAY Nathan D1 FERRIERES 11
11 DEHALLEUX Eric C1 FERRIERES 10
12 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX 9
13 WERIHAY Steve D1 FERRIERES 9
14 WARNIER Gregory C2 LONCIN 8
15 LARBANOIS Gaspard D5 SERAING 8
16 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE 8
17 VANSPITAEL Laurent C3 MOMALLE 8
18 WINGEL Andy C5 SERAING 8
19 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN 7
20 ZIANE Stephane C1 TCHANTCHES 7
21 CLOSSET Matt C1 AVENNES 6
22 COSTE Jeremy C2 LONCIN 6
23 FONTAINE Damien C1 FERRIERES 6
24 KWAN Oswin D3 ALLIANCE 6
25 DE MICHELE Gregory D4 SERAING 6
26 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME 5
27 LEFEVRE Megane D6 Pt CIPLET 5
28 WEERTZ Gregory C5 SERAING 5
29 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 5
30 BATIS Gregory D6 ALLIANCE 4
31 LEYS Benoit C6 LONCIN 4
32 MOYA Fernando C6 MONS 4
33 CLEMENT Perrine C2 FERRIERES 3
34 JASSELETTE François C6 WAREMME 3
35 MARTIN Sven D3 ROLOUX 3
36 PLASSIARD Jennifer D5 LONCIN 3
37 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 2
38 JANSSEN Jean Michel C2 LONCIN 2
39 MARRA Massimo D3 CHENEE 2
40 NADIN Frederic C3 MELEN 2
41 ORSINI Mattheo C2 LONCIN 2
42 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE 2
43 PIRON Alain C4 MELEN 2
44 ROPPE Quentin D5 LINCE 2
45 SANDONA Franco C2 MONS 2
46 CALAMAIO Alex D5 SERAING 2
47 ETIENNE Ludovic C3 VAUX 2
48 LECROMPE Sebastien C4 FERRIERES 2
49 BOLLY Geoffrey C6 ALLIANCE 1
50 BOTTE Fred D4 WAREMME 1
51 CLEMENT Didier C5 AVENNES 1

C



52 CZAPLICKI Pierre D2 FERRIERES 1
53 DELVAUX Louis D1 DIME VILLERS 1
54 FOUILLET Eric D2 ALLIANCE 1
55 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 1
56 GULBAS Logan D6 ALLIANCE 1
57 HEIRBRANT Mattéo C4 MELEN 1
58 LAMBERT Claude D4 FERRIERES 1
59 MATHY Yanic D1 MONS 1
60 PLUMIER Fabian C5 SERAING 1
61 PROUVEUR Quentin C6 AW AYWAILLE 1
62 RAZIR Frederic C3 MOMALLE 1
63 SALMON Tom C2 CRISNEE 1
64 SCHOUMAKER Adrien D3 VAUX 1
65 SENTERRE Dorian D6 ENSIVAL 1
66 WERIHAY Robin D2 FERRIERES 1
67 EVRARD Nicolas C4 SERAING 1
68 PAQUES Brandon D6 VAUX 1

1 HENDRIX Serge C1 VAUX 9
2 ZIANE Stephane C1 TCHANTCHES 6
3 CLAESSENS Kyllian C1 SERAING 4
4 PAQUET Brighton C1 SERAING 4
5 DIZIER Benjamin C4 FERRIERES 2
6 WERIHAY Nathan D1 FERRIERES 2
7 SCHUMACHER Cedric C1 ENSIVAL 2
8 DEHALLEUX Eric C1 FERRIERES 2
9 MARTIN Sven D3 ROLOUX 1

10 HEIRBRANT Mattéo C4 MELEN 1
11 LIBERT Mathis E1 MELEN 1
12 SCHOUMAKER Adrien D3 VAUX 1
13 JANSSEN Jean Michel C2 LONCIN 1
14 WARNIER Gregory C2 LONCIN 1
15 WERIHAY Steve D1 FERRIERES 1
16 FOCAN Robin C4 CRISNEE 1
17 LARBANOIS Gaspard D4 SERAING 1
18 LIBERT Martin F2 MELEN 1
19 LOUIS David D4 MELEN 1
20 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME 1
21 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN 1
22 SENTERRE Dorian D6 ENSIVAL 1
23 SCHMITZ Fabienne E6 LONCIN 1
24 DESIR Quentin D3 MELEN 1

1 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AW AYWAILLE 22
2 NOEL Xavier B1 AW AYWAILLE 11
3 PAQUET Brighton C1 SERAING 11
4 HENDRIX Serge C1 VAUX 10
5 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN 9
6 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN 8

C open

B



7 LURKIN Christophe B5 MOMALLE 8
8 CLAESSENS Kylian C1 SERAING 8
9 HAVELANGE Ethan C1 W DREYE 6

10 CLOSSET Marc B1 AVENNES 6
11 GROSJEAN David B5 SERAING 5
12 FOCAN Robin C4 CRISNEE 4
13 SMEIJSTERS Lau B6 MOMALLE 4
14 COSTE Jeremy C2 LONCIN 4
15 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 3
16 CLEMENT Perrine C2 FERRIERES 2
17 MAQUESTIAU Martin C1 ROLOUX 2
18 STREBELLE Loic C1 LONCIN 2
19 DUMONT David B5 MELEN 1
20 LAMBERTY Aurore B6 CRISNEE 1
21 ORSINI Mattheo C2 LONCIN 1
22 PLUMIER Fabian C5 SERAING 1
23 PROUVEUR Quentin C6 AW AYWAILLE 1
24 WARNIER Gregory C2 LONCIN 1
25 WEERTZ Gregory C5 SERAING 1
26 FONTAINE Damien C1 FERRIERES 1
27 ROUXHET Nathan B6 FERRIERES 1
28 CLOSSET Matt C1 AVENNES 1
29 RAZIR Frederic C3 MOMALLE 1
30 VANSPITAEL Laurent C3 MOMALLE 1

1 MARTENS Renaud A11 MOMALLE 27
2 PETERS Geoffrey A4 AW AYWAILLE 11
3 KAYA Yohan A9 LONCIN 1

1 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AW AYWAILLE 34
2 PAQUET Brighton C1 SERAING 13
3 MARTENS Renaud A11 MOMALLE 13
4 PETERS Geoffrey A4 AW AYWAILLE 10
5 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN 7
6 NOEL Xavier B1 AW AYWAILLE 7
7 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN 7
8 GROSJEAN David B5 SERAING 7
9 CLAESSENS Kylian C1 SERAING 7

10 COSTE Jeremy C2 LONCIN 5
11 LURKIN Christophe B5 MOMALLE 4
12 FOCAN Robin C4 CRISNEE 3
13 DUMONT David B5 MELEN 2
14 LEYS Benoit C6 LONCIN 2
15 STREBELLE Loic C1 LONCIN 2
16 CLEMENT Perrine C2 FERRIERES 2
17 MAQUESTIAU Martin C1 ROLOUX 2
18 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 2
19 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX 1
20 JANSSEN Jean Michel C2 LONCIN 1

A

A open



21 VANSPITAEL Laurent C3 MOMALLE 1
22 DEHALLEUX Eric C1 FERRIERES 1
23 WEERTZ Gregory C5 SERAING 1
24 CLEMENT Didier C5 AVENNES 1
25 HAVELANGE Ethan C1 W DREYE 1
26 SALMON Tom C2 CRISNEE 1
27 JASSELETTE François C6 WAREMME 1
28 EVRARD Nicolas C4 SERAING 1

1 COX David D4 LONCIN 48
2 HAVELANGE Ethan C1 W DREYE 36
3 KWAN Oswin D3 ALLIANCE 27
4 BUTERA Lucas F1 FAIRON 22
5 JAMOUL Quentin E1 MOMALLE 17
6 WERIHAY Nathan D1 FERRIERES 17
7 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME 16
8 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN 15
9 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX 12

10 VANDENBERGH Vincent F1 VAUX 11
11 CLOSSET Marc B1 AVENNES 9
12 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 9
13 WERIHAY Steve D1 FERRIERES 9
14 CLOSQUIN Nadege NC MOMALLE 8
15 DE MICHELE Gregory D4 SERAING 8
16 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 8
17 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE 8
18 LURKIN Christophe B5 MOMALLE 7
19 PETERS Geoffrey A4 AW AYWAILLE 7
20 WEERTZ Gregory C5 SERAING 7
21 LARBANOIS Gaspard D5 SERAING 6
22 LEFEVRE Megane D6 Pt CIPLET 6
23 LEYS Benoit C6 LONCIN 6
24 WINGEL Ryan F1 SERAING 6
25 LONGUEVILLE Enzo F1 FERRIERES 5
26 MARRA Massimo D4 CHENEE 5
27 WINGEL Andy C5 SERAING 5
28 ARNOULD Frederic E1 SERAING 4
29 CLAESSENS Dylan E4 ALLIANCE 4
30 FIORELLO RIINA Florent F1 LONCIN 4
31 FOCAN Robin C4 CRISNEE 4
32 JAMINON Gabriel E3 LONCIN 4
33 KORDA Maxime F1 ALLIANCE 4
34 LAMBERTY Aurore B6 CRISNEE 4
35 LEONARD Kevin A1 MELEN 4
36 MARTIN Sven E1 ROLOUX 4
37 MORABITO Antonio E3 LONCIN 4
38 WASSON Theo F1 VAUX 4
39 CALAMAIO Alex D5 SERAING 3
40 CLOSSET Matt D3 AVENNES 3
41 VERJANS Maxime NC COMBLAIN 3
42 BAGUETTE Thierry E5 LONCIN 2
43 BLANCHART Frederic D4 AVENNES 2

OPEN Handicap



44 GROSJEAN David B5 SERAING 2
45 KAYA Yohan A9 LONCIN 2
46 LECLAIRE Alexandre F1 WAREMME 2
47 MAQUESTIAU Martin C1 ROLOUX 2
48 MAROTTA Calogero D2 AVENNES 2
49 MARTIN Gauthier E1 CRISNEE 2
50 PICARD Timmy F1 FERRIERES 2
51 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE 2
52 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME 2
53 RIGO Sandro F2 WAREMME 2
54 SMEIJSTERS Lau B6 MOMALLE 2
55 STASSART Tanguy E6 WAREMME 2
56 SWIDERSKI Eyvhann D2 SERAING 2
57 VANSPITAEL Laurent C3 MOMALLE 2
58 WILIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME 2
59 WOOS Loic A8 MELEN 2
60 ANDRIES Alphonse E3 WAREMME 1
61 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN 1
62 BAUS Michel E3 CRISNEE 1
63 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 1
64 BLANCHART Laurent E2 AVENNES 1
65 BROUX Christopher E3 LONCIN 1
66 CATOUL Fredy F2 AVENNES 1
67 CLAESSENS Kyllian C1 SERAING 1
68 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 1
69 CLEMENT Perrine C2 FERRIERES 1
70 COLLOCY Dusty F2 SERAING 1
71 DEHARD David F1 BOUNY 1
72 DELAHOZ Michel E6 LONCIN 1
73 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME 1
74 DEMARCHE Simon E6 COMBLAIN 1
75 DENOEL Jacques D1 W DREYE 1
76 DERESTEAU Olivier E1 SERAING 1
77 DERWA Hervé E5 LONCIN 1
78 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 1
79 DESIR Aurelien E3 MELEN 1
80 DESIR Quentin D3 MELEN 1
81 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 1
82 DIFILIPPO Marc F2 SERAING 1
83 FRANCART Thomas E5 AVENNES 1
84 GASPARD Marcel NC FERRIERES 1
85 GIERAERTS Stephane E4 SERAING 1
86 GODFRIN Benoit E2 AVENNES 1
87 GODFRIN Elodie E3 AVENNES 1
88 GOFFINET Bernard E5 FERRIERES 1
89 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 1
90 GUAGLIARDO Fabrice NC MOMALLE 1
91 HEIRBRANT Mattéo C4 MELEN 1
92 HOUF Jean François D4 VAUX 1
93 HUBERT Alain D4 LONCIN 1
94 JASSELETTE François C6 WAREMME 1
95 JEANNE Nicolas E4 VAUX 1
96 LALLEMAND Baptiste E4 FERRIERES 1
97 LEFEVRE Jamy NC MELEN 1
98 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 1



99 LONGREE Florian E1 BELLAIRE 1
100 LONGUEVILLE Manu F1 FERRIERES 1
101 LOUIS Doriand B1 MELEN 1
102 MALARME Tanguy F2 ALLIANCE 1
103 MARCHAND Philippe E3 WAREMME 1
104 MARCOUX Claire NC FERRIERES 1
105 MARTINANT Olivier D4 AVENNES 1
106 MENDEZ Mickael NC FERRIERES 1
107 MONTULET Timeo NC VAUX 1
108 NAVETTE Quentin E3 WAREMME 1
109 NICAISE Arnaud F1 LONCIN 1
110 NOELMANS David F2 MELEN 1
111 NOELMANS Noha NC MELEN 1
112 OGER Rony NC SERAING 1
113 PAQUES Brandon D6 VAUX 1
114 PICARD Romaric F2 FERRIERES 1
115 PIN Aurian F1 MOMALLE 1
116 PLASSIARD Jennifer D4 LONCIN 1
117 PLUMIER Fabian C5 SERAING 1
118 POLIZZI Alessandro E2 CRISNEE 1
119 ROUXHET Nathan B6 FERRIERES 1
120 SCAILLIEZ Quentin E6 WAREMME 1
121 SIMONIS Anthony E5 FERRIERES 1
122 SMEERS Thibaut F2 LONCIN 1
123 SPEDE Thibault NC SERAING 1
124 STASSART Jeremy F1 WAREMME 1
125 STASSART Robin F1 WAREMME 1
126 SWARTENBROUCKX Serge D4 TCHANTCHES 1
127 THEUNISSEN Sebastien E3 WAREMME 1
128 VANDENBERK Cassandra F2 LONCIN 1
129 VANERMEN Maxan NC WAREMME 1
130 VELENO Anthony NC Pt CIPLET 1
131 WAGNER Danielle F2 DONCEEL 1
132 WARNIER Gregory C2 LONCIN 1
133 WEINBERG Sebastien E2 LONCIN 1

1 CLOSQUIN Nadege NC MOMALLE 15
2 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 12
3 HOLZEMANN Noemie NC AW AYWAILLE 10
4 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 9
5 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 7
6 BOSH Tia NC SERAING 5
7 BOLLINNE Manon NC MOMALLE 4
8 COENDO Cecile NC MELEN 4
9 MARCOUX Claire NC FERRIERES 3

10 ARNOULD Aurélie NC LONCIN 2
11 DESAIVE Liorah NC MELEN 2
12 BOLLINNE Iseur NC MOMALLE 1
13 DERENNE Maylis NC WAREMME 1
14 DUMONT Isabelle NC FERRIERES 1
15 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE 1
16 MIRGUET Emilie NC Pt CIPLET 1

DAMES NC



1 KLEIN Carole Anne F1 VAUX 25
2 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES 14
3 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN 8
4 DESAIVE Oanelle F1 MELEN 3
5 DESIR Noelyse F2 MELEN 3
6 WAGNER Danielle F2 DONCEEL 3
7 PAQUET Shannen F2 SERAING 2
8 COPP Camille F2 ALLIANCE 1
9 CORNELUSSE Sibylle F2 MOMALLE 1

10 KEUSTERMANS Sophie F1 LONCIN 1
11 LARDINOIS Eline F1 FERRIERES 1
12 DAMHAUT Marie F1 MELEN 1
13 LECOMTE Isabelle F1 MELEN 1
14 GUIRCHE Sophie F1 AW AYWAILLE 1
15 HAID Sonia F1 AW AYWAILLE 1

1 GURNADE Valerie B5 SERAING 13
2 MARNEFFE Elodie E5 LONCIN 2
3 PIROTTE Marie Therese E5 MELEN 2
4 SCHIRRU Cassandra B5 SERAING 1
5 LECLERCQ Cecile E1 AW AYWAILLE 1
6 PENDERS Virginie E4 LONCIN 1
7 GODFRIN Elodie E3 AVENNES 1
8 DAMHAUT Marie F1 MELEN 1
9 DESAIVE Oanelle F1 MELEN 1

10 SCHMITZ Fabienne E6 LONCIN 1

1 LEFEVRE Megane D6 Pt CIPLET 12
2 PLASSIARD Jennifer D5 LONCIN 11
3 DETREZ Nicole D1 MONS 6
4 LAMBERTY Aurore B6 CRISNEE 6
5 DOUBREMONT Severine D6 SERAING 2

DAMES C

DAMES B

DAMES A


